Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-018268

2020-018271

2020-018287

2020-018290

2020-018296

2020-018308

2020-018331

2020-018345

2020-018348

2020-018354

2020-018373

6/6/2020 0:47

6/6/2020 1:26

6/6/2020 6:11

6/6/2020 6:53

6/6/2020 7:27

6/6/2020 10:00

6/6/2020 12:31

6/6/2020 13:59

6/6/2020 14:23

6/6/2020 15:12

6/6/2020 18:44

CCFR Station 1

DIXON Street

DEBORAH Drive CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1

Avenue

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

DIXON Street

ALAWAY Avenue CCFR Station 3

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

RADCLIFFE Road CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-018380

2020-018385

2020-018389

2020-018400

6/6/2020 19:48

6/6/2020 21:02

6/6/2020 21:38

6/6/2020 22:57

FIRST Street CCFR Station 1

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 4
PENINSULA

Road

EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



