

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-018268	6/6/2020 0:47	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018271	6/6/2020 1:26	DEBORAH Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018287	6/6/2020 6:11	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018290	6/6/2020 6:53	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018296	6/6/2020 7:27	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2020-018308	6/6/2020 10:00	ALAWAY Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018331	6/6/2020 12:31	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018345	6/6/2020 13:59	RADCLIFFE Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018348	6/6/2020 14:23	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-018354	6/6/2020 15:12	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-018373	6/6/2020 18:44	GLACIER Highway		injury

2020-018380	6/6/2020 19:48	FIRST Street	CCFR Station 1	Unauthorized burning
2020-018385	6/6/2020 21:02	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018389	6/6/2020 21:38	MENDENHALL PENINSULA Road	CCFR Station 4	Authorized controlled burning
2020-018400	6/6/2020 22:57	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury